
BREAKFAST



CRUSHED TOMATO AND OLIVE OIL

PORK LIVER PÂTÉ

STRAWBERRY/PEACH JAM

CRUSHED TOMATO AND OLIVE OIL & 
SERRANO HAM

SLICED CHEESE

BUTTER

MEAT MADE FROM TURKEY, PORK, BACON, 
AND TRUFFLE

OLIVE OIL

1/2 SLICED AVOCADO (As a supplement)

SLICED BOILED EGG (As a supplement)

TUNA IN OIL (As a supplement)

YORK HAM

YORK HAM AND CHEESE

TRADITIONAL TOASTS ENTERA MEDIA

2,00€ 1,80€

2,00€ 1,80€

2,00€ 1,80€

3,50€ 3,00€

2,50€ 2,00€

2,00€ 1,80€

2,50€ 2,00€

2,00€ 1,80€

1,50€ -

1,00€ -

1,50€ -

BAGEL DE ACEITE 3,00€

BAGEL DE MANTEQUILLA 3,00€

BAGEL MANTEQUILLA O MERMELADA 3,00€

BAGEL MIXTA 4,00€

BAGEL PATÉ 3,00€

BAGEL PAVO TRUFADO 3,50€

BAGEL LOMO AL JEREZ 3,50€

BAGEL DE QUESO 3,50€

BAGEL SERRANO 4,50€

BAGEL TOMATE TRITURADO 3,00€

BAGEL JAMÓN DE YORK 3,50€

2,50€ 2,00€

3,00€ 2,50€

2,50€ 2,00€LOMO DE CERDO AL JEREZ AL HORNO

TOASTED BAGELS



OLIVE OIL 2,00€

BUTTER 2,00€

BUTTER AND/OR 
JAM 2,00€

YORK HAM AND 
CHEESE

2,00€

PORK LIVER PÂTÉ 2,00€

TRUFFLED TURKEY 2,50€

PORK LOIN WITH 
SHERRY

2,50€

CHEESE 2,50€

SERRANO HAM 3,50€

CRUSHED TOMATOES 2,00€

YORK HAM 2,50€

ANDALUSIAN BREAKFAST 9,50€

AMERICAN BREAKFAST
COFFEE OR TEA, ORANGE JUICE, AND SCRAMBLED EGGS WITH BACON

11,00€

FRENCH BREAKFAST
COFFEE OR TEA, ORANGE JUICE, AND A PASTRY OR BAKERY ITEM

9,10€

COFFEE OR TEA, ORANGE JUICE, AND WHOLE TOAST WITH OLIVE OIL 
AND CRUSHED TOMATO OR WITH BUTTER AND JAM

ITALIAN BREAKFAST 8,00€

NEW YORK BREAKFAST
COFFEE OR TEA, ORANGE JUICE, AND HAM AND CHEESE SANDWICH

10,80€

I LOVE SEVILLE BREAKFAST
MILKSHAKE AND PIE SLICE

11,00€

OCHOA BREAKFAST
MILKSHAKE AND HAM AND CHESSE SANDWICH

10,30€

COFFEE OR TEA, ORANGE JUICE, AND BAGEL WITH LETTUCE, 
TOMATO, AND AVOCADO

SIERPES BREAKFAST (VEGETARIAN) 11,00€

COFFEE OR TEA, YOGURT BOWL WITH RED FRUITS AND SCRAMBLED 
EGGS WITH BACON AND HALF AN AVOCADO

REPÚBLICA ARGENTINA BREAKFAST (KETO) 14,50€

COFFEE OR TEA, FRUIT SALAD, AND BAGEL WITH LETTUCE, YORK 
HAM, AND CREAM CHEESE

VIRGEN DE LUJAN BREAKFAST (FRESH) 12,50€

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
CAFÉ O INFUSIÓN, BOL DE CEREALES Y MACEDONIA DE FRUTAS

13,00€

SCAMBLED EGGS
SCRAMBLED EGGS WITH BACON

5,00€

YOGURT
YOGURT BOWL

5,00€

CHIA OR WHOLE WHEAT TOASTS

BREAKFAST DISHES

COFFEE OR TEA, ORANGE JUICE, AND WHOLE TOAST WITH OLIVE OIL, 
CRUSHED TOMATO, AND SERRANO HAM



COFFEES

COFFEE WITH MILK

BLACK COFFEE

ESPRESSO WITH A DASH OF MILK

AMERICANO

ICED COFFEE

STAINED MILK

DECAF (INSTANT)

DECAF (MACHINE-MADE)

COFFEE WITH CONDENSED MILK

DOUBLE ESPRESSO

ESPRESSO WITH WHIPPED CREAM

COFFEE WITH A SHOT OF LIQUOR

COFFEE WITH A SHOT OF BAILEYS

IRISH COFFEE

VIENNESE COFFEE

ORGANIC COFFEE

LARGE COFFEE

COFFEE WITH LACTOSE-FREE MILK

COFFEE WITH PLANT-BASED MILK

CAPPUCCINO

CHOCOLATE-FLAVORED CAPPUCCINO

VANILLA-FLAVORED CAPPUCCINO

CAPPUCCINO WITH LACTOSE-FREE MILK

CAPPUCCINO WITH PLANT-BASED MILK

CAFÉ LATTE

CAFÉ LATTE WITH LACTOSE-FREE MILK

CAFÉ LATTE WITH SPECIAL MILK

LATTE MACCHIATO

LATTE MACCHIATO WITH LACTOSE-FREE 

MILK

LATTE MACCHIATO WITH SPECIAL MILK

SMALL MILK

SMALL LACTOSE-FREE MILK

SMALL PLANT-BASED MILK

LARGE MILK

LARGE LACTOSE-FREE MILK

2,00€

2,00€

2,00€

2,00€

2,00€

2,00€

2,00€

2,00€

2,50€

3,60€

4,60€

3,00€

3,50€

7,50€

4,60€

2,80€

3,60€

2,50€

2,50€

3,00€

3,00€

3,00€

3,50€

3,50€

3,00€

3,50€

3,50€

3,00€

3,50€

3,50€

2,00€

2,50€

2,50€

2,50€

3,00€

3,00€



DRINKS, JUICES AND CHOCOLATES

SMALL WATER

SPARKLING WATER

LEMON AQUARADE

BITTER KAS

PEPSI ZERO

PEPSI ZERO ZERO

RED BULL

LIPTON

PEPSI

KAS LEMON

KAS ORANGE

7UP

SCHWEPPES TONIC

ORANGE AQUARADE

PACIFIC BIOFRUTAS

TROPICAL BIOFRUTAS

PEACH JUICE

ORANGE AND CARROT JUICE

TOMATO JUICE

NATURAL ORANGE JUICE

LARGE NATURAL ORANGE JUICE

FRUIT JUICE

FRUIT JUICE WITH MILK

SPECIAL FRUIT BEVERAGE JUICE

FRUIT SALAD

SMALL COLA CAO

SMALL LACTOSE-FREE COLA CAO

SMALL VEGETABLE DRINK COLA CAO

LARGE COLA CAO

LARGE LACTOSE-FREE COLA CAO

LARGE VEGETABLE DRINK COLA CAO

SMALL NESQUIK

SMALL LACTOSE-FREE NESQUIK

SMALL VEGETABLE DRINK NESQUIK

LARGE NESQUIK

LARGE LACTOSE-FREE NESQUIK

LARGE VEGETABLE DRINK NESQUIK

CHOCOLATE

CHOCOLATE WITH WHIPPED CREAM

1,50€

2,50€

3,50€

2,50€

3,50€

3,50€

3,50€

3,50€

3,50€

3,50€

3,50€

2,50€

2,50€

3,50€

2,50€

2,50€

2,50€

2,50€

2,50€

3,00€

5,00€

5,00€

6,00€

6,50€

5,00€

2,50€

3,00€

3,00€

3,50€

4,00€

4,00€

2,50€

3,00€

3,00€

3,50€

4,00€

4,00€

3,20€

4,80€



TEAS
AMERICAN TEA

TEA WITH LEMON

TEA IN MILK

ENGLISH TEA

TEA IN LACTOSE-FREE MILK

TEA IN VEGETABLE DRINK

WHITE TEA MANDARIN AND CINNAMON

WHITE TEA MANDARIN AND CINNAMON WITH MILK

WHITE TEA MANDARIN AND CINNAMON WITH LACTOSE-FREE 

MILK OR VEGETABLE DRINK

WHITE TEA LEMON FRESH

WHITE TEA LEMON FRESH WITH MILK

WHITE TEA LEMON FRESH WITH LACTOSE-FREE MILK OR 

VEGETABLE DRINK

PUERH RED TEA

PUERH RED TEA WITH MILK

PUERH RED TEA WITH LACTOSE-FREE MILK OR 

VEGETABLE DRINK

MORNINGS RED TEA

MORNINGS RED TEA WITH MILK

MORNINGS RED TEA WITH LACTOSE-FREE MILK OR 

VEGETABLE DRINK

RED TEA WITH FRUITS

RED TEA WITH FRUITS AND MILK

RED TEA WITH FRUITS AND LACTOSE-FREE MILK OR 

VEGETABLE DRINK

GREEN TEA WITH MINT

GREEN TEA WITH MINT AND MILK

GREEN TEA WITH MINT AND LACTOSE-FREE MILK OR 

VEGETABLE DRINK

GREEN TEA WITH FLOWERS

GREEN TEA WITH FLOWERS AND MILK

GREEN TEA WITH FLOWERS AND LACTOSE-FREE MILK OR 

VEGETABLE DRINK

BLUE TEA WITH MILK

BLUE TEA WITH LACTOSE-FREE MILK OR VEGETABLE DRINK

CHAI TEA

CHAI TEA WITH MILK

CHAI TEA WITH LACTOSE-FREE MILK OR VEGETABLE DRINK

ENGLISH TEA

ENGLISH TEA WITH MILK

ENGLISH TEA WITH LACTOSE-FREE MILK OR VEGETABLE DRINK

2,00€
2,00€
2,00€
2,40€
2,50€
2,50€
3,00€
3,50€

3,80€
3,00€
3,50€

3,80€
3,00€
3,50€

3,80€
3,00€
3,50€

3,80€
3,00€
3,50€

3,80€
3,00€
3,50€

3,80€
3,00€
3,50€

3,80€
3,50€
3,80€
3,00€
3,50€
3,80€
3,00€
3,50€
3,80€



SUPPLEMENTS
MILK SUPPLEMENT

LACTOSE-FREE MILK SUPPLEMENT

VEGETABLE DRINKS SUPPLEMENT

COLACAO SUPPLEMENT

BOMBON SUPPLEMENT

EXTRA SUPPLEMENT

0,50€

0,50€

0,50€

1,00€

0,80€

1,00€

2,00€

2,00€

2,00€

3,00€

3,00€

3,50€

3,80€

3,00€

3,50€

3,80€

3,00€

3,50€

3,80€

3,00€

3,50€

3,80€

3,00€

3,50€

3,80€

3,00€

3,50€

3,80€

INFUSIONS
CHAMOMILE INFUSION

PEPPERMINT

LINDEN

DOUBLE INFUSION

FOREST FRUITS INFUSION

FOREST FRUITS INFUSION WITH MILK

FOREST FRUITS INFUSION WITH LACTOSE-FREE MILK OR 

VEGETABLE DRINK

TROPICAL ROOIBOS INFUSION

TROPICAL ROOIBOS INFUSION WITH MILK

TROPICAL ROOIBOS INFUSION WITH LACTOSE-FREE 

MILK OR VEGETABLE DRINK

ROOIBOS INFUSION WITH FLOWERS

ROOIBOS INFUSION WITH FLOWERS AND MILK

ROOIBOS INFUSION WITH FLOWERS AND LACTOSE-FREE 

MILK OR VEGETABLE DRINK

LOLLIPOP INFUSION

LOLLIPOP INFUSION WITH MILK

LOLLIPOP INFUSION WITH LACTOSE-FREE MILK OR 

VEGETABLE DRINK

REGAMINT INFUSION

REGAMINT INFUSION WITH MILK

REGAMINT INFUSION WITH LACTOSE-FREE MILK OR 

VEGETABLE DRINK

RATAFIA INFUSION

RATAFIA INFUSION WITH MILK

RATAFIA INFUSION WITH LACTOSE-FREE MILK OR

VEGETABLE DRINK



3,80€

4,80€

5,80€

7,00€

3,40€

6,50€

SHAKES
COFFEE SHAKE

CARAMEL SHAKE

CHOCOLATE SHAKE

STRAWBERRY SHAKE

CREAM SHAKE

NOUGAT SHAKE

VANILLA SHAKE

SCOOP OF ICE CREAM

TWO-SCOOP CUP

THREE-SCOOP CUP

CARMEN CUP

CREAM SUPPLEMENT

6,00€

6,00€

6,00€

6,00€

6,00€

6,00€

6,00€

3,00€

6,00€

8,00€

6,00€

3,00€

ICE CREAM
SMALL CUP

MEDIUM CUP

LARGE CUP

EXTRA LARGE CUP

LARGE CONE

LARGE CONE WITH TWO SCOOPS

Did you enjoy your visit to Ochoa? 
We would love to hear your comments! 

Scan each QR and share

your experience with the 

world! :)

954 22 55 28/ 954 22 82 23/ 647 58 86 72
Events & catering:
info@con�teriaochoa.com

@con�teriaochoa

sevillalover.com/con�teriaochoa
con�teriaochoa.comwww


