

COOO 1910 2010 1910 Solo Sierpes, 45 Sevilla



BREAKFAST



TRADITIONAL TOASTS	ENTERA	MEDIA
CRUSHED TOMATO AND OLIVE OIL	2,00€	1,80€
PORK LIVER PÂTÉ	2,00€	1,80€
STRAWBERRY/PEACH JAM	2,00€	1,80€
CRUSHED TOMATO AND OLIVE OIL & SERRANO HAM		
	3,50€	3,00€
SLICED CHEESE	2,50€	2,00€
BUTTER	2,00€	1,80€
MEAT MADE FROM TURKEY, PORK, BACON, AND TRUFFLE	2,50€	2,00€
OLIVE OIL	2,00€	1,80€
1/2 SLICED AVOCADO (As a supplement)	1,50€	-
SLICED BOILED EGG (As a supplement)	1,00€	-
TUNA IN OIL (As a supplement)	1,50€	-
YORK HAM	2,50€	2,00€
YORK HAM AND CHEESE	3,00€	2,50€
LOMO DE CERDO AL JEREZ AL HORNO	2,50€	2,00€
TOASTED BAGELS		
BAGEL DE ACEITE	3,00€	
	·	
BAGEL DE MANTEQUILLA	3,00€	
BAGEL MANTEQUILLA O MERMELADA	3,00€	
BAGEL MIXTA	4,00€	
BAGEL PATÉ	3,00€	
BAGEL PAVO TRUFADO	3,50€	
BAGEL LOMO AL JEREZ	3,50€	
BAGEL DE QUESO	3,50€	
BAGEL SERRANO	4,50€	
BAGEL TOMATE TRITURADO	3,00€	
BAGEL JAMÓN DE YORK	3,50€	

CHIA OR WHOLE WHEAT TOASTS

OLIVE OIL	2,00€	TRUFFLED TURKEY	2,50€
BUTTER	2,00€	PORK LOIN WITH SHERRY	2,50€
BUTTER AND/OR JAM	2,00€	CHEESE	2,50€
YORK HAM AND CHEESE	2,00€	SERRANO HAM	3,50€
PORK LIVER PÂTÉ	2,00€	CRUSHED TOMATOES	2,00€
PORKLIVERPAIL	2,000	YORK HAM	2,50€
BREAKFAST DISH	ES		
ANDALUSIAN BREAKF	- 10 -		9,50€
COFFEE OR TEA, ORANGE JU CRUSHED TOMATO, AND SER		TOAST WITH OLIVE OIL,	
AMERICAN BREAKFAS	т		11,00€
COFFEE OR TEA, ORANGE JU	JICE, AND SCRAM	BLED EGGS WITH BACON	
FRENCH BREAKFAST			9,10€
COFFEE OR TEA, ORANGE JU	JICE, AND A PASTF	RY OR BAKERY ITEM	
ITALIAN BREAKFAST		. TO A CT \A/ITLI OLI\/F OII	8,00€
COFFEE OR TEA, ORANGE JU AND CRUSHED TOMATO OR			
NEW YORK BREAKFAS	т		10,80€
COFFEE OR TEA, ORANGE JU	JICE, AND HAM AN	ND CHEESE SANDWICH	
I LOVE SEVILLE BREAK	FAST		11,00€
MILKSHAKE AND PIE SLICE			
OCHOA BREAKFAST			10,30€
MILKSHAKE AND HAM AND (CHESSE SANDWIC	H	
SIERPES BREAKFAST (V	-		11,00€
TOMATO, AND AVOCADO	JICE, AND BAGEL	WITH LETTOCE,	
REPÚBLICA ARGENTIN			14,50€
COFFEE OR TEA, YOGURT BO EGGS WITH BACON AND HA		UITS AND SCRAMBLED	
VIRGEN DE LUJAN BRE	AKFAST (FRE	SH)	12,50€
COFFEE OR TEA, FRUIT SALA HAM, AND CREAM CHEESE	D, AND BAGEL WI	TH LETTUCE, YORK	
ENGLISH BREAKFAST			13,00€
CAFÉ O INFUSIÓN, BOL DE CI	EREALES Y MACEE	DONIA DE FRUTAS	,
SCAMBLED EGGS			5,00€
SCRAMBLED EGGS WITH BAC	CON		
YOGURT			5,00€

YOGURT BOWL

COFFEES

COFFEE WITH MILK	2,00€
BLACK COFFEE	2,00€
ESPRESSO WITH A DASH OF MILK	2,00€
AMERICANO	2,00€
ICED COFFEE	2,00€
STAINED MILK	2,00€
DECAF (INSTANT)	2,00€
DECAF (MACHINE-MADE)	2,00€
COFFEE WITH CONDENSED MILK	2,50€
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	3,60€
ESPRESSO WITH WHIPPED CREAM	4,60€
COFFEE WITH A SHOT OF LIQUOR	3,00€
COFFEE WITH A SHOT OF BAILEYS	3,50€
IRISH COFFEE	7,50€
VIENNESE COFFEE	4,60€
ORGANIC COFFEE	2,80€
LARGE COFFEE	3,60€
COFFEE WITH LACTOSE-FREE MILK	2,50€
COFFEE WITH PLANT-BASED MILK	2,50€
CAPPUCCINO	3,00€
CHOCOLATE-FLAVORED CAPPUCCINO	3,00€
VANILLA-FLAVORED CAPPUCCINO	3,00€
CAPPUCCINO WITH LACTOSE-FREE MILK	3,50€
CAPPUCCINO WITH PLANT-BASED MILK	3,50€
CAFÉ LATTE	3,00€
CAFÉ LATTE WITH LACTOSE-FREE MILK	3,50€
CAFÉ LATTE WITH SPECIAL MILK	3,50€
LATTE MACCHIATO	3,00€
LATTE MACCHIATO WITH LACTOSE-FREE	3,50€
MILK	3,50€
LATTE MACCHIATO WITH SPECIAL MILK	2,00€
SMALL MILK	2,50€
SMALL LACTOSE-FREE MILK	2,50€
SMALL PLANT-BASED MILK	2,50€
LARGE MILK	3,00€
LARGE LACTOSE-FREE MILK	3,00€

DRINKS, JUICES AND CHOCOLATES

SMALL WATER	1,50€
SPARKLING WATER	2,50€
LEMON AQUARADE	3,50€
BITTER KAS	2,50€
PEPSI ZERO	3,50€
PEPSI ZERO ZERO	3,50€
RED BULL	3,50€
LIPTON	3,50€
PEPSI	3,50€
KAS LEMON	3,50€
KAS ORANGE	3,50€
7UP	2,50€
SCHWEPPES TONIC	2,50€
ORANGE AQUARADE	3,50€
PACIFIC BIOFRUTAS	2,50€
TROPICAL BIOFRUTAS	2,50€
PEACH JUICE	2,50€
ORANGE AND CARROT JUICE	2,50€
TOMATO JUICE	2,50€
NATURAL ORANGE JUICE	3,00€
LARGE NATURAL ORANGE JUICE	5,00€
FRUIT JUICE	5,00€
FRUIT JUICE WITH MILK	6,00€
SPECIAL FRUIT BEVERAGE JUICE	6,50€
FRUIT SALAD	5,00€
SMALL COLA CAO	2,50€
SMALL LACTOSE-FREE COLA CAO	3,00€
SMALL VEGETABLE DRINK COLA CAO	3,00€
LARGE COLA CAO	3,50€
LARGE LACTOSE-FREE COLA CAO	4,00€
LARGE VEGETABLE DRINK COLA CAO	4,00€
SMALL NESQUIK	2,50€
SMALL LACTOSE-FREE NESQUIK	3,00€
SMALL VEGETABLE DRINK NESQUIK	3,00€
LARGE NESQUIK	3,50€
LARGE LACTOSE-FREE NESQUIK	4,00€
LARGE VEGETABLE DRINK NESQUIK	4,00€
CHOCOLATE	3,20€
CHOCOLATE WITH WHIPPED CREAM	4,80€

TEAS

AMERICAN TEA	2,00€
TEA WITH LEMON	2,00€
TEA IN MILK	2,00€
ENGLISH TEA	2,40€
TEA IN LACTOSE-FREE MILK	2,50€
TEA IN VEGETABLE DRINK	2,50€
WHITE TEA MANDARIN AND CINNAMON	3,00€
WHITE TEA MANDARIN AND CINNAMON WITH MILK	3,50€
WHITE TEA MANDARIN AND CINNAMON WITH LACTOSE-FREE	
MILK OR VEGETABLE DRINK	3,80€
WHITE TEA LEMON FRESH	3,00€
WHITE TEA LEMON FRESH WITH MILK	3,50€
WHITE TEA LEMON FRESH WITH LACTOSE-FREE MILK OR	
VEGETABLE DRINK	3,80€
PUERH RED TEA	3,00€
PUERH RED TEA WITH MILK	3,50€
PUERH RED TEA WITH LACTOSE-FREE MILK OR	
VEGETABLE DRINK	3,80€
MORNINGS RED TEA	3,00€
MORNINGS RED TEA WITH MILK	3,50€
MORNINGS RED TEA WITH LACTOSE-FREE MILK OR	
VEGETABLE DRINK	3,80€
RED TEA WITH FRUITS	3,00€
RED TEA WITH FRUITS AND MILK	3,50€
RED TEA WITH FRUITS AND LACTOSE-FREE MILK OR	
VEGETABLE DRINK	3,80€
GREEN TEA WITH MINT	3,00€
GREEN TEA WITH MINT AND MILK	3,50€
GREEN TEA WITH MINT AND LACTOSE-FREE MILK OR	
VEGETABLE DRINK	3,80€
GREEN TEA WITH FLOWERS	3,00€
GREEN TEA WITH FLOWERS AND MILK	3,50€
GREEN TEA WITH FLOWERS AND LACTOSE-FREE MILK OR	
VEGETABLE DRINK	3,80€
BLUE TEA WITH MILK	3,50€
BLUE TEA WITH LACTOSE-FREE MILK OR VEGETABLE DRINK	3,80€
CHAITEA	3,00€
CHAI TEA WITH MILK	3,50€
CHAI TEA WITH LACTOSE-FREE MILK OR VEGETABLE DRINK	3,80€
ENGLISH TEA	3,00€
ENGLISH TEA WITH MILK	3,50€
ENGLISH TEA WITH LACTOSE-FREE MILK OR VEGETABLE DRINK	3,80€

INFUSIONS

CHAMOMILE INFUSION	2,00€
PEPPERMINT	2,00€
LINDEN	2,00€
DOUBLE INFUSION	3,00€
FOREST FRUITS INFUSION	3,00€
FOREST FRUITS INFUSION WITH MILK	3,50€
FOREST FRUITS INFUSION WITH LACTOSE-FREE MILK OR	
VEGETABLE DRINK	3,80€
TROPICAL ROOIBOS INFUSION	3,00€
TROPICAL ROOIBOS INFUSION WITH MILK	3,50€
TROPICAL ROOIBOS INFUSION WITH LACTOSE-FREE	
MILK OR VEGETABLE DRINK	3,80€
ROOIBOS INFUSION WITH FLOWERS	3,00€
ROOIBOS INFUSION WITH FLOWERS AND MILK	3,50€
ROOIBOS INFUSION WITH FLOWERS AND LACTOSE-FREE	
MILK OR VEGETABLE DRINK	3,80€
LOLLIPOP INFUSION	3,00€
LOLLIPOP INFUSION WITH MILK	3,50€
LOLLIPOP INFUSION WITH LACTOSE-FREE MILK OR	
VEGETABLE DRINK	3,80€
REGAMINT INFUSION	3,00€
REGAMINT INFUSION WITH MILK	3,50€
REGAMINT INFUSION WITH LACTOSE-FREE MILK OR	
VEGETABLE DRINK	3,80€
RATAFIA INFUSION	3,00€
RATAFIA INFUSION WITH MILK	3,50€
RATAFIA INFUSION WITH LACTOSE-FREE MILK OR	
VEGETABLE DRINK	3,80€
SUPPLEMENTS	
MILK SUPPLEMENT	0,50€
LACTOSE-FREE MILK SUPPLEMENT	0,50€
VEGETABLE DRINKS SUPPLEMENT	0,50€
COLACAO SUPPLEMENT	1,00€
BOMBON SUPPLEMENT	0,80€
EXTRA SUPPLEMENT	1,00€

ICE CREAM

SMALL CUP	3,80€
MEDIUM CUP	4,80€
LARGE CUP	5,80€
EXTRA LARGE CUP	7,00€
LARGE CONE	3,40€
LARGE CONE WITH TWO SCOOPS	6,50€
SHAKES	
COFFEE SHAKE	6,00€

COFFEE SHAKE	6,00€
CARAMEL SHAKE	6,00€
CHOCOLATE SHAKE	6,00€
STRAWBERRY SHAKE	6,00€
CREAM SHAKE	6,00€
NOUGAT SHAKE	6,00€
VANILLA SHAKE	6,00€
SCOOP OF ICE CREAM	3,00€
TWO-SCOOP CUP	6,00€
THREE-SCOOP CUP	8,00€
CARMEN CUP	6,00€
CREAM SUPPLEMENT	3,00€

Did you enjoy your visit to Ochoa?

We would love to hear your comments!

Scan each QR and share your experience with the world!:)



• sevillalover.com/confiteriaochoa

confiteriaochoa.com

954 22 55 28/ 954 22 82 23/ 647 58 86 72 Events & catering: info@confiteriaochoa.com



